
BID NOTICES 
DEPARTMENT/ 
INSITUTION 

BID NUMBER / 
CRITERIA & 
ACCREDITATION 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION CONTACT PERSON CLOSING DATE, TIME 
AND VENUE 

 
DEPT OF 
HEALTH  

SCMU3-21/22-0320-HO 
 

PROVISION OF SECURITY SERVICES FOR THE JOE GQABI DISTRICT, EASTERN 
CAPE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS  
 
BRIEFING SESSION 
 
There will be no Briefing Meeting held 
 
AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Document will be available at the facility at a fee of R100 and 

can be downloaded for free on the departmental website 

www.echealth.gov.za as from 17 December 2021  

 

 

ENQUIRIES:  

Linda Dlova 

 

Tel: 051 633 9650  

Linda.dlova@echealth.gov.za 

 

 

 

 

 
11H00 on the 17 
January 2022 
 
Department of Health 
32 Dan Pienaar Street 
Aliwal North 

 

P/BEE: 90/10 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.echealth.gov.za/


DEPARTMENT/ 
INSITUTION 

BID NUMBER / 
CRITERIA & 
ACCREDITATION 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION CONTACT PERSON CLOSING DATE, TIME AND 
VENUE 

 
DEPT OF 
HEALTH  

SCMU3-21/22-0317-AM Appointment of service providers for the provision 

of Security Services at Amathole Health District 

facilities, in the Eastern Cape Department of Health 

for a period of 32 months 

 

BRIEFING SESSION 
Due to Disaster Management Act and COVID-19 
regulations a different approach to bid briefing 
bears’ reference. Bidders will be required to send 
their queries/ clarity questions via designated email 
or telephone number appended on SBD 1/ Cover 
page. 

AVAILABILITY OF DOCUMENT 
Ground Floor, Old Medical Centre Building, No. 
19 St James Road, Southernwood, East London 
from 14h00 on the 03rd December 2021 @ a 
non-refundable deposit of R100.00 per 
document or download bid document for free 
at: www.echealth.gov.za 
 

SCM SPECIFIC ENQUIRIES 

Mr M. Bushula   

Email Address: 

mlungisi.bushula@echealth.

gov.za 

Tel: 043 707 6714   

TECHNICAL/PROJECT 

SPECIFIC  

Mr M. Bushula   

Email Address: 

mlungisi.bushula@echealth.

gov.za 

Tel: 043 707 6714   

11h00 on 17 January 2022 
 

Ground Floor, Old Medical Centre 
Building, No. 19 St James Road, 
Southernwood, East London 

P/BEE: 90/10 
 

 


